
                       АЛЦЕГ ООД

Наименование на изделието

SFP 155M по едно влакно

SFP 155M, 20km,BIDI,SC, Tx:1310nm, Rx:1550nm 15,00 промоция

SFP 155M, 20km, BIDI,SC, Tx:1550nm, Rx:1310nm 15,00 промоция

SFP 155M по две влакна  

SFP 155M 1310nm (2 fiber), 10km 18,00

SFP 155M 850nm, 2km 29,00

SFP 1,25G по едно влакно

SFP 1,25Gb/s, 20km,BIDI,SC, Tx:1310nm, Rx:1550nm 32,00

SFP 1,25Gb/s, 20km, BIDI,SC, Tx:1550nm, Rx:1310nm 32,00

SFP 1,25Gb/s, 40km, BIDI,SC, Tx:1310nm, Rx:1550nm 80,00

SFP 1,25Gb/s, 40km, BIDI,SC, Tx:1550nm, Rx:1310nm 80,00

SFP 1,25Gb/s, 80km, BIDI,SC, Tx:1310nm, Rx:1550nm 102,75

SFP 1,25Gb/s, 80km, BIDI,SC, Tx:1550nm, Rx:1310nm 102,75

SFP 1,25Gb/s, 120km, BIDI,SC, Tx:1310nm, Rx:1550nm 140,92

SFP 1,25Gb/s, 120km, BIDI,SC, Tx:1550nm, Rx:1310nm 140,92

SFP 1,25G по две влакна

SFP 1.25G LX-SM 20km 24,00

SFP 1.25G LX-SM 40km 44,00

SFP 1.25G LX-SM 80km

SFP 1,25G 850nm, 550m 32,00

SFP Copper

SFP Copper 10/100/1000 45,00

XFP

10G XFP LR , 10 km 330,00

10G XFP ZR , 80 km 1470,00

SFP+

10G SFP+ LR , 10 km 240,00
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